Total Non-Filers: 16

Town Total: 10

Room Tax Report - Non-Filers

Village Total: 1 City Total: 5
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01201
04021
04022
09034
18022
21028
26012
29018
33216
36251
39028
40107
49030
63004
68261
70251

ADAMS
BAYFIELD
BAYFIELD
CHIPPEWA
EAU CLAIRE
FOREST
IRON
JUNEAU
LAFAYETTE
MANITOWOC
MARQUETTE
MILWAUKEE
PORTAGE
VILAS
WAUPACA
WINNEBAGO

City of ADAMS

Town of GRAND VIEW
Town of HUGHES

Town of LAFAYETTE
Town of UNION

Town of WABENO
Town of MERCER

Town of LEMONWEIR
City of DARLINGTON
City of MANITOWOC
Town of WESTFIELD
Village of BROWN DEER
Town of PLOVER

Town of BOULDER JUNCTION
City of NEW LONDON
City of MENASHA
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